rwdschlatter.ch
rwdschlatter.ch
Seite  1
Türblatt-Typ Alter Name Mittellage Dicke Gewicht
PEFC/
FSC
Leed MinEco
mit Klick zum Datenblatt mm kg/m2 dB Klasse W/m2∙K EI30 Sa S200 RC/WK
Pura 40 Rm-40 Röhrenspan 40 15 32 - 1.9 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
Pura 48 Rm-48 Röhrenspan 47 22 33 - 1.7 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
Pura 40 CPL - Röhrenspan 40 15 32 - 1.9 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraFichte 40 R-40 Röhrenspan 40 15 32 2a 1.9 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraFichte 48 R-48 Röhrenspan 47 22 33 - 1.7 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraLight 40 VL-40 Leichtspan 40 22 32 2a 1.9 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraFlachs 40 VF-40 Flachs 40 20 30 - 1.5 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraPlus 40 F-40 Vollspan 40 26 33 - 2.2 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
PuraPlus 40 CPL Vollspan 40 26 33 - 2.2 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx 48 F-48 Vollspan 47 33 34 - 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx 58 F-58 Vollspan 57 39 34 - 1.7 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx Top 48 FK-48 Vollspan 47 33 34 2b 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx Top 58 FK-58 Vollspan 57 39 34 2b 1.7 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx Alu 48 FAP-48 Vollspan Alu 48 36 34 2c 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
FlamEx Alu 58 FAP-58 Vollspan Alu 58 42 34 2c 1.7 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
UniStar 40 PF-40 Mineralfaser 40 19 41 2a 1.3 ✓ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar 48 PF-48 Mineralfaser 47 26 40 2a 1.2 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar 58 PF-58 Mineralfaser 57 30 40 2a 1.0 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar 63 PF-63 Mineralfaser 63 33 40 - 1.0 ✓ ✓ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar 68 PF-68 Mineralfaser 67 34 40 - 0.9 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Top 48 PFK-48 Mineralfaser 47 26 40 2a/1b 1.2 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Top 58 PFK-58 Mineralfaser Alu 57 30 40 2a/2b/1c 1.0 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Alu 48 PFAP-48 Mineralfaser Alu 48 29 40 2c 1.2 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Alu 58 PFAP-58 Mineralfaser Alu 58 33 40 2c 1 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Alu 68 PFAP-68 Mineralfaser Alu 68 37 40 2c 0.9 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
Türblatt-Typen
rwdschlatter.ch
Türblatt-Typ Alter Name Mittellage Dicke Gewicht
PEFC/
FSC
Leed MinEco
mit Klick zum Datenblatt mm kg/m2 dB Klasse W/m2∙K EI30 Sa S200 RC/WK
UniStar Alu Top 58 PFAP-58e Mineralfaser Alu 57 33 40 3b/3c/3d 1 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Alu RC 58 PFAP3-58 Mineralfaser Alu 59 37 40 3c 1 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
UniStar Alu RC 68 PFAP3-68 Mineralfaser Alu 68 38 40 3c 0.9 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar 40 S-40 Sonitus 40 24 43 1a 1.8 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar 48 S-48 Sonitus 47 31 44 1a 1.6 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar 58 S-58 Sonitus 57 36 45 2a 1.4 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar 68 S-68 Sonitus 67 41 46 - 1.2 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu 48 SAP-48 Sonitus Alu 48 34 44 2c 1.6 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu 58 SAP-58 Sonitus Alu 58 39 45 3c 1.4 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu 68 SAP-68 Sonitus Alu 68 45 46 3c 1.2 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu Top 58 SAP-58e Sonitus Alu 57 39 45 3c/3d 1.4 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu RC 58 SAP3-58 Sonitus Alu 59 43 45 3c 1.4 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
SoundStar Alu RC 68 SAP3-68 Sonitus Alu 68 45 46 3c 1.2 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✓ ✓
Protect 48 PROTECT L-48 Protect 49 62 42 3a/3b/3c 2.7 ✓ ✗ 4 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗
Protect 68 PROTECT L-68 Protect 67 93 42 3a/3b/3c 2.5 ✓ ✗ 4 FB4 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗
Allrounder 68 KS-68 Korksperrholz 67 34 37 - 1.1 ✓ ✓ 2 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗
Allrounder Alu 68 KSAP-68 Korksperrholz Alu
67
68+
37
47/56
37
45/48
3c/3d/3e
3c/3d/3e
1.1
0.66
✓
✓
✓
✗
2
2
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
✗
Allrounder Alu RC 68 KSAP3-68 Korksperrholz Alu 67 37 37 3c/3d/3e 1.1 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗
ForasS 68 FORAS S-68 Verbundmittellage 67 41 45 3c/3d/3e 0.95 ✓ ✓ 3 ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
ClearStar 68 M-68G Glas 68 43 36 - - ✓ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✗ ✓ ✗ ✓
Türblatt-Typen
Seite  2